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Name

Calvin Baker
Kenny Bachert
Phil Defonte
John Delago

J. Mieczkowski
Chris Bruno
John Simone

D. Parasconda
Jose Rodriguez
William Lawrence
Michael Ahearne
Michael Angelone
Robert Mylan
Robert Federico
James DeSapio
Lou Mallea
Dickens Benoit
Daniel McBride
G. Papageorge
John Brady

Class
Sr.
Jr.
Fr.
So.
Fr.
Fr.
So.
Sr.
Sr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
So.
So.
Jr.
So.
Jr.

Pos.
1B/OF

OF

1B

OF
SS/OF
OF

2B
3B/P

OF/P
SS/P

P/OF
C/1B

2B

B/T
R/R
R/R
L/L
R/L
L/L
L/L
R/R
L/L
R/R
R/R
L/L
R/R
L/L
R/R
L/L
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
L/R

HT.
6'4"

510"

5'8"

510"

6'2"
6'0"
6'0"

510"

6'5"
5'8"
6'1"

510"

5'8"
6'0"
6'0"

511"

6'3"
6'0"
6'1"

510"

192
160
150
198
205
191
178
175
185
138
170
175
170
185
160
180
215
185
215
170

School
Frasmus
St. Joseph
Lincoln
Francis Prep
Francis Prep
Madison
Lafayette
Lafayette
Rockland
J. Richman
VS Central
F.D.R.

VS Central
F. Hamilton
Sherman
Fordham
Albertus
Malloy
Loughlin
Queens

Hometown
Brooklyn
N. Jersey
Brooklyn
Queens
Queens
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Haverstraw
Manhattan
Valley Stream
Brooklyn
Valley Stream
Brooklyn
Oregon
New York
Haverstraw
Ozone Park
Queens
Queens



